_

SteinAir Switch/Misc Toggle switch 3 position, DPDT, (On)-On-On Momentary 2-50 $ 29.00 2 00 58.00

SteinAir Wire Shielded Wire, 22 Gauge. 2 Conductor SA-442 $ 1.10 20.00 $ 22.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 18 Gauge. Red AWG18R $ 0.60 30.00 $ 18.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 18 Gauge. Black AWG18B $ 0.60 30.00 $ 18.00 n
SteinAir Connector Mini Connector, 4 Circuit C-504 $ 1.75 1.00 $ 175 n
SteinAir Connector Mini Connector Contact, Pin (12 Pack) C-515 $ 4.20 1.00 $ 420 n
SteinAir Connector Mini Connector Contact , Socket (12 Pack) C-514 $ 420 1.00 $ 420 n
SteinAir Switch/Misc Throttle Bracket, 9" Throttle-Bracket-9 $ 75.00 1.00 $ 75.00 y
SteinAir Wire Shielded Wire, 22 Gauge. Single conductor SA-441 $ 0.75 30.00 $ 2250 n
SteinAir Wire Shielded Wire, 22 Gauge. 3 Conductor SA-443 $ 1.24 25.00 $ 31.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 20 Gauge. Red AWG20R $ 0.35 40.00 $ 14.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 20 Gauge. Black AWG20B $ 0.35 20.00 $ 7.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge. Black AWG22B $ 0.25 20.00 $ 5.00 n
SteinAir Tool Insertion/Removal Tool for HIGH DENSITY D-Sub Pins Mil-Spec SAT-034 $ 9.25 1.00 $ 925 n
SteinAir Tool Insertion/Removal Tool for Standard D-Sub pins, Mil Spec. SAT-023 $ 9.25 1.00 $ 925 n
SteinAir Wire Shielded Wire, 22 Gauge. 3 Conductor SA-443 $ 1.24 25.00 $ 31.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 20 Gauge. Red AWG20R $ 0.35 40.00 $ 14.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 20 Gauge. Black AWG20B $ 0.35 20.00 $ 7.00 n
SteinAir Pnuematic Fitting, Straight 1/8 NPT P-501 $ 4.25 5.00 $ 2125 n
SteinAir Pnuematic Fitting, "T" 1/4 P-505 $ 5.75 2.00 $ 1150 n
SteinAir Wire Shielded Wire, 22 Gauge. 3 Conductor SA-443 $ 124 20.00 $ 2480 n
SteinAir Connector Solder Sleeves, .18" (3/16") SS-2 $ 0.89 15.00 $ 1335 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 18 Gauge. Black AWG18B $ 0.60 30.00 $ 18.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 18 Gauge. Red AWG18R $ 0.60 30.00 $ 18.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 20 Gauge. Red AWG20R $ 0.35 40.00 $ 14.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 20 Gauge. Black AWG20B $ 0.35 40.00 $ 14.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge. Green AWG22G $ 0.25 20.00 $ 5.00 n
SteinAir Pnuematic Fitting, Straight Pitot Union Connector P-511 $ 4.70 2.00 $ 9.40 n
SteinAir Connector RED insulated 22-18awg crimp Butt splice Terminal SA-010 $ 110 7.00 $ 7.70 n
SteinAir Tool Coax Cable Crimp Die SAT-031 $ 16.50 1.00 $ 16.50 n
SteinAir Connector BNC Male Crimp Connector SA-1010M $ 6.75 2.00 $ 1350 n
SteinAir Wire RG-400 Coax Cable, 50 OHM RG-400 $ 4.85 8.00 $ 38.80 n
SteinAir Switch/Misc Toggle switch 3 position, DPDT, On/On/On. 45698 $ 37.50 1.00 $ 37.50 n
SteinAir Connector Solder Sleeves, .18" (3/16") SS-2 $ 0.89 10.00 $ 890 n
SteinAir Switch/Misc Copper Buss Bar, 12 inches BB-237 $ 9.25 1.00 $ 925 n
SteinAir Hardware Pipe Plugs for Transducer Manifold. SA-MANIFOLD-PLUG $ 325 3.00 $ 9.75 n
SteinAir Connector RED Fully Insulated 22-18awg 1/4? series Fast-On QD receptacle crimp Termi ES-421-0108 $ 0.44 30.00 $ 1320 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 20 Gauge. White AWG20W $ 0.35 30.00 $ 10.50 n
SteinAir Connector Solder Sleeves, .18" (3/16") §S-2 $ 0.89 45.00 $ 40.05 n
SteinAir Hardware Copper Buss Bar, 12 inches BB-237 $ 9.25 1.00 $ 925 n
SteinAir Hardware 20 Tab Grounding Buss BB-24TAB $ 55.00 1.00 $ 55.00 n
SteinAir Connector RED insulated 22-18awg 1/4" series Fast-On QD receptacle crimp Terminal ~ SA-001 $ 0.42 30.00 $ 1260 n
SteinAir Connector BLUE insulated 16-14awg 1/4" series Fast-On QD receptacle crimp Terminal SA-002 $ 0.40 4.00 $ 160 n
SteinAir Switch/Misc LED strip light, Red, 3FT LED-STRIP3-RED $ 19.99 1.00 $ 19.99 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge. Blue AWG22BU $ 0.25 20.00 $ 500 n
SteinAir Hardware In-line Fuse Holder Inline-Fuse $ 2.85 1.00 $ 285 y
SteinAir Fuse Fuse, 15 Amp, Blue (5 pack) SA-215 $ 2.00 1.00 $ 200 n
SteinAir Connector BLUE insulated 16-14awg crimp Ring Terminal for 5/16" screws & studs SA-046 $ 0.61 1.00 $ 061 n
SteinAir Connector BLUE insulated 16-14awg crimp Ring Terminal for 1/4" screws & studs SA-045 $ 0.31 1.00 $ 031 n
SteinAir Connector BLUE insulated 16-14awg crimp Ring Terminal for #10 screws & studs SA-009 $ 0.32 1.00 $ 032 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 16 Gauge - WhiteColor: White AWG16W $ 0.67 14.00 $ 9.38 n
SteinAir Switch/Misc Toggle Switch DPDT On/Off/On SA-2-1 $ 15.00 1.00 $ 15.00 n
SteinAir Switch/Misc Hex Nut SA-800-NUT $ 0.55 8.00 $ 440 n
SteinAir Connector BLUE insulated 16-14awg 1/4" series Fast-On QD receptacle crimp Terminal  SA-002 $ 0.40 6.00 $ 240 n
SteinAir Connector BLUE insulated 16-14awg crimp Ring Terminal for #8 screws & studs SA-006 $ 0.33 6.00 $ 198 n
SteinAir Connector RED insulated 22-18awg crimp Ring Terminal for #8 screws & studs SA-004 $ 0.67 6.00 $ 402 n
SteinAir Connector RED insulated 22-18awg 1/4" series Fast-On QD receptacle crimp Terminal ~ SA-001 $ 042 6.00 $ 252 n
SteinAir Connector RED insulated 22-18awg crimp Ring Terminal for #6 screws & studs SA-005 $ 045 6.00 $ 270 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge. Black AWG22B $ 0.25 30.00 $ 7.50 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge. Red AWG22R $ 0.25 30.00 $ 750 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 14 Gauge - Black AWG14B $ 0.70 30.00 $ 21.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 14 Gauge - Red AWG14R $ 0.70 30.00 $ 21.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 18 Gauge. Black AWG18B $ 0.60 50.00 $ 30.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 18 Gauge. Red AWG18R $ 0.60 50.00 $ 30.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 18 Gauge. Yellow AWG18Y $ 0.60 30.00 $ 18.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 18 Gauge. Green AWG18G $ 0.60 20.00 $ 12.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge. Orange AWG220 $ 0.25 40.00 $ 10.00 n
SteinAir Wire Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge. Blue AWG22BU $ 0.25 40.00 $ 10.00 n
SteinAir Wire RG-400 Coax Cable, 50 OHM RG-400 $ 4.85 40.00 $ 194.00 n
SteinAir Connector BNC Male Crimp Connector SA-1010M $ 6.75 8.00 $ 54.00 n
SteinAir Switch/Misc Toggle Switch, SPDT, On/Off/On Fast On Terminals SA-802 $ 9.00 1.00 $ 9.00 y
SteinAir Switch/Misc Toggle switch 3 position, SPDT, On/Off/(MOM) 15 $ 20.50 2.00 $ 41.00 y
SteinAir Switch/Misc Toggle Switch, SPST, On/Off Fast On Terminals SA-801 $ 6.50 10.00 $ 65.00 n
SteinAir Switch/Misc Push-Button Switch, DPDT, Momentary (TOGA), RED SA-825 $ 25.00 1.00 $ 25.00 n
SteinAir Switch/Misc Push-Button Switch, DPDT, Momentary (TOGA) SA-TOGA $ 22.50 1.00 $ 2250 n
SteinAir Fuse Klixon Circuit Breaker, 3 Amp 72773 $ 29.50 3.00 $ 88.50 n
SteinAir Fuse Klixon Circuit Breaker, 5 Amp 72775 $ 29.50 1.00 $ 2950 y
SteinAir Switch/Misc Flap Switch Handle SA-FLAP-HANDLE $ 44.95 1.00 $ 4495 n
SteinAir Switch/Misc Toggle Switch, DPDT Reversing SA-806 $ 23.75 1.00 $ 23.75 n
SteinAir Wire Shielded Wire, 22 Gauge. 2 Conductor SA-442 $ 1.10 120.00 $ 132.00 n
SteinAir Wire Shielded Wire, 22 Gauge. 3 Conductor SA-443 $ 1.24 100.00 $ 124.00 n
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Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge. Yellow

Jacketed, 22 Gauge. 6 Conductor

Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge. Green, 6" Lengths

Can Bus Wire

Mil-Spec Wire, 20 Gauge. Red

Mil-Spec Wire, 20 Gauge. Black

Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge. Blue

Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge. Green

Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge. Purple

Switch Guard, Stainless Steel

Switch Boot - Red

Switch Boot - White

Switch Boot - Black

G5 Flush Mount Bracket

Garmin GMC-507 Tray Only

Solder Sleeves, .125 (1/8")

Solder Sleeves, .18" (3/16")

Solder Sleeves, .25 (1/4")

Throttle Bracket, 12"

Engine Start Switch, Silver

Integrated Battery Back-up System (IBBS) - 3ah  unit: 3an
AITHRE SHIELD EX 2.0 CO DETECTOR
COBRA 3/4" BLK RUBBER MNT 100 W/
RTEX ELT 345 406 USA WITH WHIP AN 89
SPT BLUE 15 AMP FUSES FOR FUSE RE
AMPHENOL 122372 TNC MALE RG 40
UNSHIELDED 22GA GREEN WIRE M2275
UNSHIELDED 22GA GREEN WIRE M2275
SPT FUSE RELAY PANEL RED SEAL AND
SPT TAN 5 AMP FUSES FOR FUSE REL
SPT TAN 5 AMP FUSES FOR FUSE REL
SPT TAN 5 AMP FUSES FOR FUSE REL
SPT FUSE RELAY PANEL PURPLE SEA
SEAL-ALL CRIMP TOOL

SPT REAR TERMINAL MINI FUSE PANEL
SPT FUSE RELAY PANEL RED SEAL AN
SPT REAR TERMINAL MINI FUSE PANEL
SPT GRAY 2 AMP FUSES FOR FUSE RE
SPT BROWN 7.5 AMP FUSES FOR FUS
SPT RED 10 AMP FUSES FOR FUSE RE
SPT TAN 5 AMP FUSES FOR FUSE REL
SPT TERMINAL REMOVAL TOOL
SWITCHCRAFT STEREO HEADPHONE JAC
SWITCHCRAFT SWC S12B MICROPHONE
SPT FUSE RELAY PANEL RED SEAL AND
TCW BATTERY SYSTEM CONNECTOR KIT
34 PIN RECEPTACLE FOR GROUNDING B
GROUNDING BLOCK 34 PIN 13

EFIS SYSTEMS TOOL KIT 13

AVERY ALUMINUM PITOT MAST
AEROELECTRIC CONN AEC12A

JRReady Connectors Misc

JRReady Gold Plated Terminal Contacts
JRReady Connectors, 2-Pin (2 sets)

80 Amp ANL, Holder

JRReady Positioner Kit

Brother PTE300 Industral Label Printer
JRReady Deutsch Connector Clips

Jonard Tool Insertion and Extraction

Brother Compatible Heatshrink Label 3-pack
Glarks Coax BNC Xomp Crimping Tool
JRRead Deutsch Connector Kit, Large

Coax Cable Stripper/Cutter

Klein Tools Cable Cutter

JRReady ST2060-AS2G Indent Crimper Kit and 7 Positioner
Pro's Kit Crimper, Ratcheted

Ideal Industries Wire Stripper

Panel Veneer

Panel Veneer, Vents

Final Panel, Powder Coating

Test Panel

Radio/Fuse Racks

Test PAnel

Center Rack (sides)

Test Panel

Center Rack (sides)

Dry Transfers

Lighting

Class

AWG22Y
SA-446
Ground-wire-bundle
SA-CAN24
AWG20R
AWG20B
AWG22BU
AWG22G
AWG22P
SA-813
SA-800R
SA-800W
SA-800BL
G5-BRACKET-1
GMC-507-TRAY
SS-5

SS-2

Ss-4
Throttle-Bracket-12
PUSH-BUTTON-S1
IBBS-3ah
11-17143
11-02470
@635218
11-13363
11-15369
11-07796
11-07796
11-13353
11-13360
11-13360
11-13360
11-13354
11-06592
11-13348
11-13353
11-13348
11-13359
11-13361
11-13362
11-13360
11-13358
11-04936
11-05995
11-13353
11-14746
10-05895
11-01297
12-03284
12-04764
10-03877
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0.25
4.17
19.95
5.50
0.35
0.35
0.25
0.25
0.30
5.75
1.75
175
1.75
59.00
46.00
0.98
0.89
123
85.00
24.00
270.00
303.00
18.50
899.00
4.95
3.70
0.43
0.43
9.95
4.95
4.95
4.95
9.95
45.85
62.75
9.95
62.75
4.75
4.95
5.25
4.95
16.85
4.80
4.65
9.95
19.65
12.75
137.75
134.75
73.75
25.80
37.89
46.99
17.99
28.89
40.99
128.02
9.99
5.95
22.59
28.69
149.99
9.99
29.98
217.00
28.94
60.12
117.83
144.58
500.00
95.71
81.96
99.52
69.04
100.61
69.04
128.00
700.00
600.00

20.00
26.00
1.00
80.00
250.00
250.00
20.00
22.00
22.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
10.00
10.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
3.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.00
108.42
19.95
440.00
87.50
87.50
5.00
5.50
6.60
28.75
1.75
1.75
1.75
59.00
46.00
9.80
8.90
12.30
85.00
24.00
270.00
303.00
18.50
899.00
4.95
7.40
4.30
4.30
19.90
4.95
4.95
4.95
9.95
45.85
62.75
9.95
62.75
4.75
4.95
5.25
9.90
16.85
9.60
9.30
19.90
19.65
12.75
137.75
134.75
73.75
25.80
37.89
140.97
17.99
28.89
40.99
128.02
9.99
17.85
90.36
28.69
149.99
19.98
29.98
217.00
28.94
60.12
117.83
144.58
500.00
95.71
81.96
99.52
138.08
100.61
138.08
128.00
700.00
600.00
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Row Labels Sum of Total

Component 2172 (Base System Additional)
Connector 605.3

Fuse 378.74

Hardware 359.1

Pnuematic 176.9

Switch/Misc 527.24

Tool 909.62

Wire 1738.05

Fabrication 1544.37

Reference/Training  625.8
Grand Total 9037.12



Category

Row Labels
Can Bus Wire

Jacketed, 22 Gauge. 6 Conductor

Mil-Spec Wire, 14 Gauge
Mil-Spec Wire, 14 Gauge

- Black

- Red

Mil-Spec Wire, 16 Gauge - WhiteColor: White
Mil-Spec Wire, 18 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 18 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 18 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 18 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 20 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 20 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 20 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge.
Mil-Spec Wire, 22 Gauge.

Black
Green
Red
Yellow
Black
Red
White
Black
Blue
Green
Green, 6" Lengths
Orange
Purple
Red
Yellow

RG-400 Coax Cable, 50 OHM

Shielded Wire, 22 Gauge. 2 Conductor
Shielded Wire, 22 Gauge. 3 Conductor
Shielded Wire, 22 Gauge. Single conductor

UNSHIELDED 22GA GREEN WIRE M2275

Grand Total

Wire

Sum of QTY Total Wiring ORDERED

80.00
26.00
30.00
30.00
14.00
110.00
20.00
110.00
30.00
330.00
370.00
30.00
50.00
80.00
42.00
1.00
40.00
22.00
30.00
20.00
48.00
140.00
170.00
30.00
20.00
1873.00



Waste

Row Labels
Fuse
Hardware
Switch/Misc
Fabrication
Grand Total

y

Sum of Total
29.5

2.85

125

551.75

709.1



